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 REZULTATI - results 
 In each discipline a maximum of 200 points. 
 

Results ALL 
 

  Contentstant Sum,Centers 

1 Hajšek Mirko 738,35 
2 Gajšek Štefan 737,34 
3 Krumpak Ivan 727,31 
4 Zarnik Dean 719,25 
5 Pečar Benjamin 672,13 
6 Zarnik Marko 664,23 
7 Arčon Tomislav 637,08 
8 Jadek Daniel 630,15 
9 Košir Robert 616,11 
10 Kovačič Željko 614,15 

11 Kladnik Gerhard 591,14 

12 Stojan Martin 561,33 

13 Toman Anton 531,22 

14 Snoj Franci 456,07 

15 Boček Marko 442,09 

16 Langeršek Darko 408,08 

17 Šalamun Peter 388,31 

18 Đurić Milovan 381,06 

19 Aristovnik Marko 370,06 

20 Svetelšek Marko 367,15 

21 Krulec Rok 362,04 

22 Arlič Jože 359,01 

23 Arzenšek Andrej 350,03 

24 Marin Rok 344,09 

25 Pirnat Blaž 339,08 

26 Šorn Jože 330,07 

27 Mak Marjan 317,06 

28 Mankoč Marjan 314,07 

29 Pernat Marcel 300,02 

30 Jenko Bojan 292,05 

31 Akrapovič Vital 265,03 

32 Krejić Dalibor 236,02 

33 Svetelšek Patricija 224,02 



34 Mak Marko 192,00 

35 Klančnik Lado 65,00 

36 Lesjak Rajko 35,00 

37 Lesjak Amalija 25,00 

   
 
 

Results pistol large caliber at 25m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X Ser2 

1 Zarnik Dean 192,124 95,051 
2 Stojan Martin 187,111 92,051 
3 Hajšek Mirko 187,106 91,032 
4 Gajšek Štefan 186,104 93,043 
5 Toman Anton 185,092 92,060 
6 Krumpak Ivan 184,083 93,042 
7 Svetelšek Marko 184,074 94,042 
8 Zarnik Marko 180,110 90,040 
9 Pirnat Blaž 179,071 84,020 
10 Marin Rok 172,051 88,031 
11 Kladnik Gerhard 171,050 85,030 

12 Mak Marjan 166,031 83,031 

13 Pečar Benjamin 164,010 78,000 

14 Jenko Bojan 163,041 89,041 

15 Šorn Jože 161,040 76,010 

16 Košir Robert 161,020 84,010 

17 Arčon Tomislav 161,010 78,010 

18 Jadek Daniel 160,051 77,010 

19 Pernat Marcel 149,020 68,010 

20 Snoj Franci 149,020 67,000 

21 Langeršek Darko 144,031 73,010 

22 Krulec Rok 137,030 67,010 

23 Đurić Milovan 134,020 68,020 

24 Boček Marko 132,020 67,010 

25 Aristovnik Marko 127,030 62,020 

26 Kovačič Željko 124,010 53,000 

27 Arzenšek Andrej 119,020 53,010 

28 Krejić Dalibor 117,010 60,010 

29 Arlič Jože 109,000 58,000 

30 Svetelšek Patricija 108,000 53,000 

31 Mak Marko 77,000 30,000 

32 Klančnik Lado 65,000 27,000 
 
 

Results team large caliber pistol at 25m 
 

  TEAM and member's Sum,Centers,X 

1 Rifnik1 560,321 

 Stojan Martin 187,111 

 Hajšek Mirko 187,106 

 Gajšek Štefan 186,104 

2 Celje 536,214 

 Toman Anton 185,092 

 Pirnat Blaž 179,071 

 Marin Rok 172,051 

3 SOIT1 533,244 

 Zarnik Dean 192,124 

 Zarnik Marko 180,110 



 Arčon Tomislav 161,010 

4 Rifnik3 508,135 

 Svetelšek Marko 184,074 

 Pečar Benjamin 164,010 

 Jadek Daniel 160,051 

5 asi 473,081 

 Jenko Bojan 163,041 

 Košir Robert 161,020 

 Snoj Franci 149,020 

6 patriot 441,103 

 Krumpak Ivan 184,083 

 Pernat Marcel 149,020 

 Svetelšek Patricija 108,000 

 dpsc 427,080 

 Kladnik Gerhard 171,050 

 Boček Marko 132,020 

 Kovačič Željko 124,010 

 9B 415,081 

 Langeršek Darko 144,031 

 Krulec Rok 137,030 

 Đurić Milovan 134,020 

 9x19 244,040 

 Aristovnik Marko 127,030 

 Krejić Dalibor 117,010 

 mm 243,031 

 Mak Marjan 166,031 

 Mak Marko 77,000 

 vet 226,040 

 Šorn Jože 161,040 

 Klančnik Lado 65,000 
 
 
 

Results revolver large caliber at 25m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X Ser2 

1 Gajšek Štefan 189,105 93,042 
2 Stojan Martin 188,105 94,053 
3 Krumpak Ivan 187,095 93,042 
4 Toman Anton 186,093 92,041 
5 Zarnik Dean 184,064 92,032 
6 Svetelšek Marko 183,080 93,050 
7 Hajšek Mirko 180,061 87,020 
8 Zarnik Marko 179,063 90,032 
9 Marin Rok 172,040 87,030 

10 Arčon Tomislav 171,020 86,010 
11 Košir Robert 170,071 81,020 

12 Kladnik Gerhard 164,050 84,030 

13 Pirnat Blaž 160,010 79,000 

14 Pečar Benjamin 159,020 83,020 

15 Jadek Daniel 152,032 82,032 

16 Mak Marjan 151,030 85,030 

17 Pernat Marcel 151,000 82,000 

18 Boček Marko 149,021 87,021 

19 Kovačič Željko 144,020 74,020 

20 Arlič Jože 135,010 64,010 

21 Aristovnik Marko 134,020 73,020 

22 Langeršek Darko 133,020 65,000 



23 Krulec Rok 127,010 59,010 

24 Đurić Milovan 126,010 61,010 

25 Svetelšek Patricija 116,020 62,020 

26 Mak Marko 115,000 48,000 
 
 

Results team large caliber revolver at 25m 
 

  TEAM and member's Sum,Centers,X 

1 Rifnik1 557,271 

 Gajšek Štefan 189,105 

 Stojan Martin 188,105 

 Hajšek Mirko 180,061 

2 SOIT1 534,147 

 Zarnik Dean 184,064 

 Zarnik Marko 179,063 

 Arčon Tomislav 171,020 

3 Celje 518,143 

 Toman Anton 186,093 

 Marin Rok 172,040 

 Pirnat Blaž 160,010 

4 Rifnik3 494,132 

 Svetelšek Marko 183,080 

 Pečar Benjamin 159,020 

 Jadek Daniel 152,032 

5 dpsc 457,091 

 Kladnik Gerhard 164,050 

 Boček Marko 149,021 

 Kovačič Željko 144,020 

6 patriot 454,115 

 Krumpak Ivan 187,095 

 Pernat Marcel 151,000 

 Svetelšek Patricija 116,020 

 9B 386,040 

 Langeršek Darko 133,020 

 Krulec Rok 127,010 

 Đurić Milovan 126,010 

 mm 266,030 

 Mak Marjan 151,030 

 Mak Marko 115,000 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X 

1 Šalamun Peter 190,130 
2 Gajšek Štefan 179,060 
3 Hajšek Mirko 178,050 
4 Krumpak Ivan 173,050 
5 Pečar Benjamin 171,020 
6 Kovačič Željko 170,050 
7 Zarnik Dean 167,020 
8 Arčon Tomislav 158,040 
9 Snoj Franci 158,030 

10 Mankoč Marjan 140,021 

11 Jadek Daniel 139,010 

12 Zarnik Marko 138,020 

13 Akrapovič Vital 134,020 



14 Langeršek Darko 131,031 

15 Đurić Milovan 121,031 

16 Krejić Dalibor 119,010 

17 Košir Robert 118,000 

18 Arzenšek Andrej 117,010 

19 Aristovnik Marko 109,010 

20 Kladnik Gerhard 108,000 

21 Krulec Rok 98,000 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m 
 

  Shooter Sum,Centers,X  

1 Šalamun Peter 198,18 
2 Hajšek Mirko 193,13 
3 Stojan Martin 186,11 
4 Krumpak Ivan 183,08 
5 Gajšek Štefan 183,07 
6 Jadek Daniel 179,06 
7 Pečar Benjamin 178,08 
8 Kovačič Željko 176,07 
9 Zarnik Dean 176,04 

10 Mankoč Marjan 174,05 

11 Šorn Jože 169,03 

12 Zarnik Marko 167,04 

13 Košir Robert 167,02 

14 Boček Marko 161,05 

15 Toman Anton 160,03 

16 Snoj Franci 149,02 

17 Kladnik Gerhard 148,04 

18 Arčon Tomislav 147,01 

19 Akrapovič Vital 131,01 

20 Jenko Bojan 129,01 

21 Arlič Jože 115,00 

22 Arzenšek Andrej 114,00 
 
 
 
 
 


